
KOKONAISKILPAILUN LOPPUTULOKSET

MATKAVENEET 8/8

Sij. Vene Purjenro. Kippari 3.6. 10.6. 17.6. 24.6. 5.8. 12.8. 19.8. 26.8. Yht.

1. Nasu 811 Asko Hämäläinen 6 DNF 2 5 5 5 4 5 32

2. Tuulentie 34 Osmo Tissari / Vesa Pölkki 4 DNF DNC 3 4 6 DNC DNC 17

3. Lady Rose 5614 Heikki Juutinen DNC DNC DNC DNC 2 4 2 4 12

4. Assar 3763 Antti Järvenpää DNC DNF 1 2 DNC 3 3 2 11

5. Skippi 11430 Jari Kettunen 2 DNF DNC 1 1 2 1 3 10

6. Huvinvuoksi 3529 Henri Humala 5 DNF DNC 4 DNC DNC DNC DNC 9

7. Rosanna 935 Aulis Miskala 3 DNC DNC DNC 3 DNC DNC DNC 6

8. Tiira 11698 Ari Virtanen DNC DNC DNC DNC DNC 1 DNC 1 2

9. Anahita 3152 Jukka Savio 1 DNF DNC DNC DNC DNC DNC DNC 1

OPTI 8/8

Sij. Vene Purjenro. Kippari 3.6. 10.6. 17.6. 24.6. 5.8. 12.8. 19.8. 26.8. Yht.

1. Alvar Kuustonen 4 4 DNC DNC 4 DNC 7 8 27

2. Onni Kylävainio 1 DNC DNC DNC 2 3 6 7 19

3. Ohto Pihlajamäki 3 DNC DNC DNC 3 5 DNC DNC 11

4. Pihla Mättö DNC DNC DNC DNC DNC 4 DNS 3 7

5. Tuisku Miettinen DNC DNC DNC DNC DNC 2 DNS 4 6

6. Ella Hirvonen DNC DNC DNC DNC DNC DNC DNC 6 6

7. Samuel Sivén 2 2 DNC 1 DNC DNC DNC DNC 5

8. Taavi Miettinen DNC DNC DNC DNC DNC DNC DNS 5 5

9. Rasmus Laine DNC 3 DNC DNC DNC DNC DNC DNC 3

10. Aatos Kylävainio DNC DNC DNC DNC 1 DNC DNS 2 3

11. Joonas Jaukka DNC 1 DNC DNC DNC DNC DNC DNC 1

12. Mino Kumpulainen DNC DNC DNC DNC DNC DNC DNC 1 1

13. Matti Hyppölä DNC DNC DNC DNC DNC 1 DNC DNC 1

14. Kaapo Mättö DNC DNC DNC DNC DNC DNC DNS DNC 0

LASER 8/8

Sij. Vene Purjenro. Kippari 3.6. 10.6. 17.6. 24.6. 5.8. 12.8. 19.8. 26.8. Yht.

1. Joni Päivinen DNC 3 1 DNC 5 4 4 3 20

2. Johanna Kylmäoja DNC 2 DNC 2 2 2 3 DNC 11

3. Tarmo Föhr 1 DNC DNC 3 DNC 3 DNC 2 9

4. Juha Kuustonen DNC DNC DNC DNC 4 5 DNC DNC 9

5. Oliver Kuustonen DNC DNC DNC DNC 3 DNC DNC DNC 3

6. Martti Kerman DNC DNC DNC 1 DNC 1 DNS 1 3

7. Linda Riekkinen DNC 1 DNC DNC DNC DNC DNC DNC 1

8. Mari Hamara DNC DNC DNC DNC 1 DNC DNS DNC 1

FEVA 8/8

Sij. Vene Purjenro. Kippari 3.6. 10.6. 17.6. 24.6. 5.8. 12.8. 19.8. 26.8. Yht.

1. Tarmo Föhr & Linda Riekkinen DNC DNC 2 DNC DNC DNC 2 DNC 4

2. Oliver Kuustonen & Mari Hamara DNC DNC DNC DNC DNC 2 DNC DNC 2

3. Oliver Kuustonen & Tommi Hirvonen DNC DNC DNC DNC DNC DNC 1 1 2



4. Anniina Iire & Iida Silvast DNC 2 DNC DNC DNC DNC DNC DNC 2

5. Oliver Kuustonen & Onni Kylävainio DNC 1 DNC DNC DNC DNC DNC DNC 1

6. Johanna Kylmäoja & Linda Riekkinen 1 DNC DNC DNC DNC DNC DNC DNC 1

7. Mikko Kylävainio & Pekka DNC DNC 1 DNC DNC DNC DNC DNC 1

8. Mikko Kylävainio & Aatos Kylävainio DNC DNC DNC DNC DNC 1 DNC DNC 1

Tiistaipurjehdus 26.8.2014

MATKAVENEET

Boat Name Skipper Sail No. LYS TCF Elapsed time Corrected time Place New Lys

Nasu Asko Hämäläinen 811 1,107 1:14:21 1.

Lady Rose Heikki Juutinen 5614 1,128 1:17:32 2.

Skippi Jari Kettunen 11430 1,139 1:23:43 3.

Assar Antti Järvenpää 3763 1,059 1:24:16 4.

Tiira Ari Virtanen 11698 1,002 1:43:42 5.

OPTI

Sij. Vene Purjenro. Kippari

1. Alvar Kuustonen

2. Onni Kylävainio

3. Ella Hirvonen

4. Taavi Mietinen

5. Tuisku Miettinen

6. Pihla Mättö

7. Aatos Kylävainio

8. Mino Kumpulainen

LASER

Sij. Vene Purjenro. Kippari

1. Joni Päivinen

2. Tarmo Föhr

3. Martti Kerman

FEVA

Sij. Vene Purjenro. Kippari

1. Oliver Kuustonen & Tommi Hirvonen

Tiistaipurjehdus 19.8.2014

MATKAVENEET

Boat Name Skipper Sail No. LYS TCF Elapsed time Corrected time Place New Lys

Nasu Asko Hämäläinen 811 1,103 0:56:16 1:00:12 1. 1,107

Assar Antti Järvenpää 3763 1,065 1:08:00 1:10:23 2. 1,059

Lady Rose Heikki Juutinen 5614 1,134 1:06:00 1:12:52 3. 1,128

Skippi Jari Kettunen 11430 1,148 1:06:48 1:14:21 4. 1,139

OPTI

Sij. Vene Purjenro. Kippari

1. Alvar Kuustonen



2. Onni Kylävainio

DNS Aatos Kylävainio

DNS Kaapo Mättö

DNS Pihla Mättö

DNS Taavi Miettinen

DNS Tuisku Miettinen

LASER

Sij. Vene Purjenro. Kippari

1. Joni Päivinen

2. Johanna Kylmäoja

DNS Martti Kerman

DNS Mari Hamara

FEVA

Sij. Vene Purjenro. Kippari

1. Tarmo Föhr & Linda Riekkinen

2. Oliver Kuustonen & Tommi Hirvonen

Tiistaipurjehdus 12.8.2014

MATKAVENEET

Boat Name Skipper Sail No. LYS TCF Elapsed time Corrected time Place New Lys

Tuulentie Vesa Pölkki 34 1,064 0,046574074 1:11:02 1. 1,072

Nasu Asko Hämäläinen 811 1,097 1:04:56 1:11:14 2. 1,103

Lady Rose Heikki Juutinen 5614 1,141 1:11:55 1:22:03 3. 1,134

Assar Antti Järvenpää 3763 1,072 1:22:25 1:28:21 4. 1,065

Skippi Jari Kettunen 11430 1,148 1:17:58 1:29:30 5. 1,148

Tiira Ari Virtanen 11698 1,01 1:53:00 1:54:08 6. 1,002

OPTI

Sij. Vene Purjenro. Kippari

1. Ohto Pihlajamäki

2. Pihla Mättö

3. Onni Kylävainio

4. Tuisku Miettinen

5. Matti Hyppölä

LASER

Sij. Vene Purjenro. Kippari

1. Juha Kuustonen

2. Joni Päivinen

3. Tarmo Föhr

4. Johanna Kylmäoja

5. Martti Kerman

FEVA



Sij. Vene Purjenro. Kippari

1. Oliver Kuustonen & Mari Hamara

2. Mikko Kylävainio & Aatos Kylävainio

Tiistaipurjehdus 5.8.2014

MATKAVENEET

Boat Name Skipper Sail No. LYS TCF Elapsed time Corrected time Place New Lys

Nasu Asko Hämäläinen 811 1,091 1:19:12 1:26:24 1. 1,097

Tuulentie Vesa Pölkki 34 1,071 1:33:01 1:39:37 2. 1,064

Rosanna Aulis Miskala 935 1,074 1:37:17 1:44:29 3. 1,067

Lady Rose Heikki Juutinen 5614 1,15 1:31:11 1:44:52 4. 1,141

Skippi Jari Kettunen 11430 1,154 1:39:00 1:54:15 5. 1,148

OPTI

Sij. Vene Purjenro. Kippari

1. Alvar Kuustonen

2. Ohto Pihlajamäki

3. Onni Kylävainio

4. Aatos Kylävainio

LASER

Sij. Vene Purjenro. Kippari

1. Joni Päivinen

2. Juha Kuustonen

3. Oliver Kuustonen

4. Johanna Kylmäoja

5. Mari Hamara

FEVA

Sij. Vene Purjenro. Kippari

1. -

Tiistaipurjehdus 24.6.2014

MATKAVENEET

Boat Name Skipper Sail No. LYS TCF Elapsed time Corrected time Place New Lys

Nasu Asko Hämäläinen 811 1,058 1:03:48 1:07:30 1 1,091

Huvinvuoksi Henri Humala 3529 1,124 1:00:50 1:08:23 2 1,126

Tuulentie Osmo Tissari 34 1,076 1:06:00 1:11:01 3 1,071

Assar Antti Järvenpää 3763 1,08 1:12:10 1:17:56 4 1,072

Skippi Jari Kettunen 11430 1,161 1:08:16 1:19:15 5 1,154

OPTI

Sij. Vene Purjenro. Kippari

1. Samuel Sivén

LASER

Sij. Vene Purjenro. Kippari



1. Tarmo Föhr

2. Johanna Kylmäoja

3. Martti Kerman

FEVA

Sij. Vene Purjenro. Kippari

1. -

Tiistaipurjehdus 17.6.2014

MATKAVENEET

Boat Name Skipper Sail No. LYS TCF Elapsed time Corrected time Place New Lys

Nasu Asko Hämäläinen 811 1,088 1:03:10 1:08:44 1 1,088

Assar Antti Järvenpää 3763 1,08 1:16:00 1:22:05 2 1,08

OPTI

Sij. Vene Purjenro. Kippari

1. -

LASER

Sij. Vene Purjenro. Kippari

1. Joni Päivinen

FEVA

Sij. Vene Purjenro. Kippari

1. Tarmo Föhr & Linda Riekkinen

2. Mikko Kylävainio & Pekka

Tiistaipurjehdus 10.6.2014

MATKAVENEET

Boat Name Skipper Sail No. LYS TCF Elapsed time Corrected time Place New Lys

Nasu Asko Hämäläinen 811 1,088 DNF DNF DNF 1,088

Tuulentie Vesa Pölkki 34 1,075 DNF DNF DNF 1,075

Skippi Jari Kettunen 11430 1,161 DNF DNF DNF 1,161

Anahita Jukka Savio 3152 1,102 DNF DNF DNF 1,102

Assar Antti Järvenpää 3763 1,08 DNF DNF DNF 1,08

Huvinvuoksi Henri Humala 3529 1,124 DNF DNF DNF 1,124

OPTI

Sij. Vene Purjenro. Kippari

1. Alvar Kuustonen

2. Rasmus Laine

3. Samuel Sivén

4. Joonas Jaukka

LASER

Sij. Vene Purjenro. Kippari



1. 19157 Joni Päivinen

2. 192009 Johanna Kylmäoja

3. 6 Linda Riekkinen

FEVA

Sij. Vene Purjenro. Kippari

1. Anniina Iire & Iida Silvast

2. Oliver Kuustonen & Onni Kylävainio

Tiistaipurjehdus 3.6.2014

MATKAVENEET

Boat Name Skipper Sail No. LYS TCF Elapsed time Corrected time Place New LYS

Nasu Asko Hämäläinen 811 1,08 1:30:10 1:37:23 1 1,088

Huvinvuoksi Henri Humala 3529 1,12 1:29:20 1:40:03 2 1,124

Tuulentie Osmo Tissari 34 1,08 1:37:23 1:45:10 3 1,075

Rosanna Aulis Miskala 935 1,08 1:38:24 1:46:16 4 1,074

Skippi Jari Kettunen 11430 1,17 1:32:36 1:48:21 5 1,161

Anahita Jukka Savio 3152 1,11 2:01:43 2:15:06 6 1,102

OPTI

Sij. Vene Purjenro. Kippari

1. 600 Alvar Kuustonen

2. 598 Ohto Pihlajamäki

3. 305 Samuel Sivén

4. 589 Onni Kylävainio

LASER

Sij. Vene Purjenro. Kippari

1. 6 Tarmo Föhr

FEVA

Sij. Vene Purjenro. Kippari

1. Johanna Kylmäoja & Linda Riekkinen


